
 
 

Our Mission:  We are dedicated to providing essential Town services through quality-driven, citizen-focused and fiscally responsible efforts. 

“In the Spirit of Town Government” 

N178 County Rd N       
Appleton, WI 54915      
 

 

Phone (920) 734-8599  Fax (920) 734-9733 
e-mail: townadmin@townofbuchanan.org 

                         www:TownofBuchanan.org 
 

2022 SCHEDULE FOR PLAN COMMISSION ITEMS 
 

Submittal Deadline by Noon Plan Commission Meeting Town Board Meeting 

Friday, December 17, 2021 Monday, January 10 2022 Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

Friday, January 21, 2022 Monday, February 7, 2022 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

Friday, February 25, 2022 Monday, March 14, 2022 Tuesday, March 15, 2022 

Friday, March 25, 2022 Monday, April 11, 2022 Tuesday, April 26, 2022 

Friday, April 22, 2022 Monday, May 9, 2022 Tuesday, May 17, 2022 

Friday, May 27, 2022 Monday, June 13, 2022 Tuesday, June 21, 2022 

Friday, June 24, 2022 Monday, July 11, 2022 Tuesday, July 19, 2022 

Friday, July 29, 2022 Monday, August 15, 2022 Tuesday, August 16, 2022 

Friday, August 26, 2022 Monday, September 12, 2022 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 

Friday, September 23, 2022 Monday, October 10, 2022 Tuesday, October 18, 2022 

Friday, October 21, 2022 Monday, November 14, 2022 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

Friday, November 18 2022 Monday, December 12, 2022 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 

Friday, December 16, 2022 Monday, January 9, 2023 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

 
Plan Commission and Town Board meetings are held at the Buchanan Town Hall – N178 County Road N, 
Appleton, WI 54915 at 7:00 p.m. 
 
All Bold dates have tentatively been adjusted for holidays, elections and/or other meeting schedules. 
 
For additional information, please contact the Town offices at (920) 734-8599. 

mailto:joelg@townofbuchanan.org

